# FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Typ	e Responses	)																	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Stewart Robert B Jr				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Super League Gaming, Inc. [SLGG]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)X_ Director10% Owner							
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O SUPER LEAGUE GAMING, INC., 2906 COLORADO AVE.				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/20/2019							Offic	er (give	e title below)	Otl	ner (specify b	elow)			
(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)								_X_ Form fi	led by	One Reporting			Line)		
SANTA N	MONICA,	CA 90404										Form fi	led by I	More than One	Reporting Perso	n			
(City)	)	(State)	(Zip)				Tabl	e I - Non	-Deri	ivative	Securiti	ies Acqui	ired, Disp	osed	of, or Bene	ficially Owr	ied		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		(Instr. 8)		(/	4. Securities Acqu (A) or Disposed o (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		of (D) Owned Follo		Follov ion(s)			6. Ownershi Form: Direct (D	p of I Ber Ow	Beneficial Ownership			
							C	ode \	V A	mount	(A) or (D)	Price					or Indirection (I) (Instr. 4)	t (Ins	str. 4)
Common Stock 05/20/2019			05/20/2019					P	1	1,000	A	\$ 7.7249	6,455			D			
Common Stock											104,17	104,170 <sup>(1)</sup>			I	Ro B. Ste Jr. Sep Pro Tru U/A	the bert ewart, parate operty list A/D (10/08		
Common Stock											133,334			I	Ro Ste Jr.	the bert wart,			
Damindar: D	Panort on a se	anarata lina for aach	n class of securities	honoficial	ly o	wnod (	directl	v or indi	roctly										
Kemmuer. N	ceport on a si	eparate fine for each	r class of securities	benericiai	iy o	wiicu	ancen	Pe in	rson this	s who	re not	required	d to resp	ond	unless the	tion contai	ned SE	C 1474	4 (9-02)
								dis	splay	/s a cı	ırrently	valid O	MB cont	rol n	umber.				
				- Derivati									Owned						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, it	4. f Transac Code	ction	5. Num of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o	vative rities uired or osed 0) r. 3,	Expiration Date of U (Month/Day/Year) Sec		7. Title of Und Securit	Title and Amount 8. Underlying Decurities Se			9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transactior (Instr. 4)	Owne Form Derive Secure Direct or Ind	rship of ative ty: (D) irect	11. Nature of Indirec Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)		
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expi Date	ration	Title	or	nount mber ares					
Stock Option	\$ 0.3							<u>C</u>	<u>2)</u>	10/1	16/2024	4 Comr Sto		,334		33,334	Б	)	
Common Stock Purchase Warrant	\$ 10.8							07/01/	/2017	7 06/1	15/2022	2 Comi		334		1,334	П	)	

Common Stock Purchase Warrant	\$ 10.8			07/01/2017	06/15/2022	Common Stock	32,000	32,000	D	
Common Stock Purchase Warrant	\$ 9.35			05/28/2018	05/28/2023	Common Stock	10,843	10,843	D	
Common Stock Purchase Warrant	\$ 10.8			03/30/2018	03/30/2023	Common Stock	1,852	1,852	I	By the Robert B. Stewart Sole and Separate Property Trust

## **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships				
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Stewart Robert B Jr C/O SUPER LEAGUE GAMING, INC. 2906 COLORADO AVE. SANTA MONICA, CA 90404	X				

#### **Signatures**

/s/ Clayton Haynes, Attorney-in-Fact	05/22/2019			
Signature of Reporting Person	Date			

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Includes 11,578 shares issued to the Robert B. Stewart, Jr. Separate Property Trust U/A/D 11/10/08 (the "Stewart Trust") upon conversion of 9.00% Secured Convertible Promissory (1) Notes (the "Notes") previously issued to the Stewart Trust. The outstanding principal and all accrued but unpaid interest on the Notes were automatically converted into shares of the Issuer's common stock in connection with the Issuer's initial public offering on February 27, 2019.
- (2) Stock option vested in equal monthly installments over a 42 month period, and became fully vested on April 16, 2018.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.